
RANCHVIEW HOME& SCHOOL 2024-25

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 7

Monday, August 12

Transportation Information & Class assignments available
online in Infinite Campus – 3:00 PM
New Family Tours, 330-5PM

Tuesday, August 13 Meet the Teacher/Supply Drop off
- 1st-5th: 2-3 PM
- Kdg: 8-9AM by last name=

- 8-820AM: Last Name A-H
- 820-840AM: Last Name I-P
- 840-900AM: Last Name Q-Z

Thursday, August 15 8:15 AM - 2:30 PM First day of school
Friday, August 23 5-630PM: Ice Cream Social
Monday, August 26 Curriculum Night

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2 No School - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 10 Picture Day

Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
Saturday, September 14
Tuesday, September 17
Friday, September 20

SaddleFest 2024
Vision & Hearing Screening
Drum Assembly sponsored by H & S

OCTOBER
Tuesday, October 8 Vision and Hearing Rescreen Day

Home & School Meeting (In Person @ Art Room or via ZOOM), 7PM

Thursday, October 10 NO SCHOOL
5:00 - 8:30 PM Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, October 11

October 18-24

NO SCHOOL
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Parent Teacher Conferences
Book Fair Week

Thursday, October 24
Tuesday, October 29
Thursday, October 31

5th Grade Outdoor Education
5th Gr Picture/ PIcture Retakes
Fall Harvest Parade and Class Parties, 1:30-2:15PM

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 5
Monday, November 11
Tuesday, November 12
November 27-29

NO SCHOOL- Election Day
Veterans Day Assembly
Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break



DECEMBER
Thursday, December 5
Tuesday, December 10
Thursday, December 19

Band & Orchestra Concert @ RV
Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
Winter Program, 2nd & 5th Grade

Friday, December 20
December 23 - January 6

Winter Class Parties – 1:30-2:15 PM
NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

JANUARY
Monday, January 6 NO SCHOOL - Institute Day
Tuesday, January 7
Tuesday, January 14
Monday, January 20
Monday, January 27
Jan. 31-Feb. 6

Classes Resume
Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
OPEN HOUSE
Book Fair Week

FEBRUARY
Tuesday, February 11
Friday, February 14
Monday, February 17
Friday, February 28

Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
Friendship Celebrations
NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
NO SCHOOL – County Institute Day

MARCH
Thursday, March 6 NO SCHOOL; Parent Teacher Conferences – 5:00-8:30 PM
Friday, March 7 NO SCHOOL; Parent Teacher Conferences- 8:00 AM-12:00 PM
Tuesday, March 11 Home & School Meeting (In Person @ Art Room or via Zoom),

7PM
Monday, March 17
March 31- April 4

APRIL
Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 15
Friday, April 18
Tuesday, April 29
Wednesday, April 30

MAY
Friday, May 2
Monday, May 5
Tuesday, May 13
Thursday, May 22
Friday, May 23
Monday, May 26
Tuesday, May 27

Kindergarten Preview
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Classes resume
SPRING PICTURES
Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
NO SCHOOL
Kennedy Band Concert (5th gr feeder schools)
Kennedy Orchestra Concert (5th gr feeder schools)

Early Dismissal, 1140AM
Band/Orchestra/Chorus Concert
Home & School Meeting (via ZOOM only), 7PM
Field Day
Field Day Rain Date
NO SCHOOl- Memorial Day
Last Day of School; tentative if no emergency days are
used; 5th Grade Celebration and Clap Out - 2:15 PM




